
2022 Masters National Track Championships

Date: 11-14 April Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
Wednesday, April 13 2022 4:05:11pm
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Event 178b: MW 6 Individual Pursuit Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 37 Anna DAVIS 2:34.861
Half Lap 16.344 (2)

Lap 1 26.157 26.157 (2)
Lap 2 18.318 44.476 (2)
Lap 3 17.926 1:02.402 (2)
Lap 4 18.133 1:20.536 (1)
Lap 5 18.455 1:38.991 (1)
Lap 6 18.709 1:57.700 (1)
Lap 7 18.666 2:16.366 (1)
Lap 8 18.494 2:34.861 (1)

2. 48 Kerry KNOWLER 2:45.387 +10.526
Half Lap 15.083 (1)

Lap 1 24.437 24.437 (1)
Lap 2 17.969 42.406 (1)
Lap 3 18.813 1:01.220 (1)
Lap 4 20.034 1:21.254 (2)
Lap 5 20.641 1:41.895 (2)
Lap 6 21.112 2:03.008 (2)
Lap 7 21.149 2:24.157 (2)
Lap 8 21.229 2:45.387 (2)


